No. 7135-79 PRATT 30" BARSTOOL, ESPRESSO
As Shown: 7135-79+8049-1E
Kirk Nix Collection. Plantation hardwood frame and legs in a dark espresso accented with a brass finish footrest

on front stretcher with backrest of natural jute rope in an open weave pattern. Barstool come with a fixed
upholstered seat. Coordinates with the Pratt collection.

Upholstery/Finishing Lead Times Apply

Overall Dimensions: 23.75"w x 21.75"dp x 39.75"h

Y Fabric Selection Required
Customers Own Material
Hospitality Grade

Ms  Truck Ship Only

E® Customized In The USA
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No. 7135-79 PRATT 30" BARSTOOL, ESPRESSO
As Shown: 7135-79+8049-1E

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Overall Dimensions 23.75'w x 21.75"'dp x 39.75'h

Overall Dimensions Arm Front: 36"h; Seat: 30"h

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Box Size - Length 25"
Box Size - Width 25"
Box Size - Height 43"
Weight - In Box 34 Ibs.
Weight - Out Of Box 22 Ibs.

Delivery Method Truck Ship Only
PRICES SHOWN ARE RETAIL

TEMPORARY 5% NET SURCHARGE TO BE ADDED

FRAME:
7135-79

* Fabric yardage required is based on
54" wide linear yard for solid fabrics.

For fabrics with repeats, contact

comdept@palecek.com for yardage.

STANDARD UPHOLSTERY
Fabric 1.00 yards*

FRAME + UPHOLSTERY
7135-79+8049-00 Muslin
7135-79+8049-__ A Grade
7135-79+8049-__ B Grade
7135-79+8049-__ C Grade
7135-79+8049-__ D Grade
7135-79+8049-__ E Grade
7135-79+8049-__ G Grade
7135-79+8049-__ L Grade
7135-79+8049-__ M Grade
7135-79+8049-99 COM-one
7135-79+8049-68 COM-two

RETAIL ($)
$3,016.00
$3,034.00
$3,046.00
$3,082.00
$3,112.00
$3,142.00
$3,206.00
$3,272.00
$3,347.00
$3,082.00
$3,142.00
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