



No. 7135-79 PRATT 30" BARSTOOL, ESPRESSO

As Shown: 7135-79+8049-1E

Kirk Nix Collection. Plantation hardwood frame and legs in a dark espresso accented with a brass finish footrest on front stretcher with backrest of natural jute rope in an open weave pattern. Barstool come with a fixed upholstered seat. Coordinates with the Pratt collection.

Upholstery/Finishing Lead Times Apply

Overall Dimensions: 23.75"w x 21.75"dp x 39.75"h

★ Fabric Selection Required **Customers Own Material**

H Hospitality Grade

Truck Ship Only
Customized In The USA



No. 7135-79 PRATT 30" BARSTOOL, ESPRESSO

As Shown: 7135-79+8049-1E





PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Overall Dimensions 23.75"w x 21.75"dp x 39.75"h Overall Dimensions Arm Front: 36"h; Seat: 30"h

SHIPPING INFORMATION

 Box Size - Length
 25"

 Box Size - Width
 25"

 Box Size - Height
 43"

 Weight - In Box
 34 lbs.

 Weight - Out Of Box
 22 lbs.

Delivery Method Truck Ship Only

PRICES SHOWN ARE RETAIL

TEMPORARY 5% NET SURCHARGE TO BE ADDED

FRAME:

7135-79

* Fabric yardage required is based on 54" wide linear yard for solid fabrics.

For fabrics with repeats, contact

comdept@palecek.com for yardage.

STANDARD UPHOLSTERY

Fabric 1.00 yards*

FRAME + UPHOLSTERY	RETAIL (\$)
7135-79+8049-00 Muslin	\$ 3,016.00
7135-79+8049 A Grade	\$ 3,034.00
7135-79+8049 B Grade	\$ 3,046.00
7135-79+8049 C Grade	\$ 3,082.00
7135-79+8049 D Grade	\$ 3,112.00
7135-79+8049 E Grade	\$ 3,142.00
7135-79+8049 G Grade	\$ 3,206.00
7135-79+8049 L Grade	\$ 3,272.00
7135-79+8049 M Grade	\$ 3,347.00
7135-79+8049-99 COM-one	\$ 3,082.00
7135-79+8049-68 COM-two	\$ 3,142.00

